2017 Chattanooga Junior Classic Qualifier

Dates; Wednesday August 2md & Thursday August 3rd
Winners of matches on Wednesday, move on to Thursday matches
Wednesday;

Players Luncheon 11:30 am, players may arrive at The Honors starting at 11:00 am, players will have a locker to check into
for the day.

e For lunch players will dress up, boys coat and tie, ladies dress attire
o After lunch, players will change into their golf attire
e Tee times will start around 1:30 pm

Thursday

e Tee times will start at 8:00 am
e Range opens at 7:30 pm

Spectator Carts can be rented through the Golf Shop
Caddies Fees; Fees are covered by The Honors, please tip if they earn it. Tips start at $20.00 and go up

Please Text Jeff Craig at 423-802-4186 and let me know if you can or cannot play by Saturday at 1:00 pm to secure your
spot. If we have not heard from you, we will have to move onto the next player in line!

Thanks for another great year!

Jeff Craig, PGA
Head Golf Professional



- v DN = _ e DN

_ e DN

Boys 12-13
Player
Ogle, Peyton
Rollins, Matthew
Burns, Chandler
McKnight, Sheldon

Boys 14-15
Player
Grant, Riley
Seay, Ben
McNcabb, Bennett
Brakebill, Gage

Boys 16-18
Player
Carter, Grant
Felker, Jesse
Smith, Gage
Roberson, Gavin

Girls 12-14
Player

WindStone
8

7

9
10

WindStone
9

8
4

WindStone
9

10

WindStone

Moccasin
Bend

9
8

7
10

Moccasin
Bend

9
8

7

Moccasin
Bend
6

9
10

Moccasin
Bend

City William

Jr  Bryan
18 18
16 20
14 16
20

City William

Jr  Bryan
18 20
12 18

8 13
5:5 13

City William

Jr  Bryan
11 20
14 16
20

16 18

City William
Jr  Bryan

Danny
Tibble
16
14
18
20

Danny
Tibble
12
14
20
16

Danny
Tibble
11
18
14
20

Danny
Tibble

Total
68
52
49

45.5

Total
o7
o7
54
54

Total



- oY Do

- DN =

Self, Lauren

Behr, Marley

Mount, Cora
Xian, Stephanie

Girls 15-18
Player
Harris, Anna Beth
Gardner, Taylor
Frizzell, McKenzie
Sims, Jayla

9

8 7

7 6

10 10

Moccasin
WindStone Bend

8

9 10

7 9

10

20

15
18

Jr
20
20
10
18

20 16
18 12
16 10

20

City William Danny

Bryan  Tibble
18 12
18
20

14

60

o7
40

Total

57
46
42



