2017 Chattanooga Junior Classic Qualifier

Dates; Wednesday August 2nd & Thursday August 3rd

Winners of matches on Wednesday, move on to Thursday matches

Wednesday;

Players Luncheon 11:30 am, players may arrive at The Honors starting at 11:00 am, players will have a locker to check into for the day.

- For lunch players will dress up, boys coat and tie, ladies dress attire
- After lunch, players will change into their golf attire
- Tee times will start around 1:30 pm

Thursday

- Tee times will start at 8:00 am
- Range opens at 7:30 pm

Spectator Carts can be rented through the Golf Shop

Caddies Fees; Fees are covered by The Honors, please tip if they earn it. Tips start at \$20.00 and go up

Please Text Jeff Craig at 423-802-4186 and let me know if you can or cannot play by Saturday at 1:00 pm to secure your spot. If we have not heard from you, we will have to move onto the next player in line!

Thanks for another great year!

Jeff Craig, PGA Head Golf Professional

Player Ogle, Peyton Rollins, Matthew Burns, Chandler McKnight, Sheldon	WindStone 8 7 9 10	Moccasin Bend 9 8 7 10	City Jr 18 16 14 20	William Bryan 18 20 16	Danny Tibble 16 14 18 20	Total 69 65 64 60
Boys 14-15 Player Grant, Riley Seay, Ben McNcabb, Bennett Brakebill, Gage	WindStone 9 8 4	Moccasin Bend 9 8	City Jr 18 12 8 5.5	William Bryan 20 18 13	Danny Tibble 12 14 20 16	Total 68 52 49 45.5
Boys 16-18 Player Carter, Grant Felker, Jesse Smith, Gage Roberson, Gavin Girls 12-14 Player	WindStone 9 10 WindStone	Moccasin Bend 6 9 10 Moccasin Bend	City Jr 11 14 20 16 City	William Bryan 20 16 18 William Bryan	Danny Tibble 11 18 14 20 Danny Tibble	Total 57 57 54 54 Total
	Player Ogle, Peyton Rollins, Matthew Burns, Chandler McKnight, Sheldon Boys 14-15 Player Grant, Riley Seay, Ben McNcabb, Bennett Brakebill, Gage Boys 16-18 Player Carter, Grant Felker, Jesse Smith, Gage Roberson, Gavin	Ogle, Peyton Rollins, Matthew Burns, Chandler McKnight, Sheldon Boys 14-15 Player Grant, Riley Seay, Ben McNcabb, Bennett Brakebill, Gage Boys 16-18 Player Carter, Grant Felker, Jesse Smith, Gage Roberson, Gavin 8 WindStone 9 WindStone 9 The state of the state o	Player WindStone Bend Ogle, Peyton 8 9 Rollins, Matthew 7 8 Burns, Chandler 9 7 McKnight, Sheldon 10 10 Boys 14-15	Player WindStone Bend Jr Ogle, Peyton 8 9 18 Rollins, Matthew 7 8 16 Burns, Chandler 9 7 14 McKnight, Sheldon 10 10 20 Boys 14-15 Moccasin City Player WindStone Bend Jr Grant, Riley 9 9 18 Seay, Ben 8 12 McNcabb, Bennett 8 8 Brakebill, Gage 4 7 5.5 Boys 16-18 Moccasin City Player WindStone Bend Jr Carter, Grant 9 6 11 Felker, Jesse 9 14 Smith, Gage 10 10 20 Roberson, Gavin Moccasin City	Player WindStone Bend Jr Bryan Ogle, Peyton 8 9 18 18 Rollins, Matthew 7 8 16 20 Burns, Chandler 9 7 14 16 McKnight, Sheldon 10 10 20 Boys 14-15	Player WindStone Bend Jr Bryan Tibble Ogle, Peyton 8 9 18 18 16 Rollins, Matthew 7 8 16 20 14 Burns, Chandler 9 7 14 16 18 McKnight, Sheldon 10 10 20 20 Boys 14-15 Moccasin City William Danny Player WindStone Bend Jr Bryan Tibble Grant, Riley 9 9 18 20 12 Seay, Ben 8 12 18 14 McNcabb, Bennett 8 13 20 Brakebill, Gage 4 7 5.5 13 16 Boys 16-18 Moccasin City William Danny Player WindStone Bend Jr Bryan Tibble Carter, Grant 9 6 11 20 11

1	Self, Lauren		9	20	20	16	65
2	Behr, Marley	8	7	15	18	12	60
3	Mount, Cora	7	6	18	16	10	57
4	Xian, Stephanie	10	10			20	40
	Girls 15-18		Moccasin	City	William	Danny	
	Player	WindStone	Bend	Jr	Bryan	Tibble	Total
1	Harris, Anna Beth		8	20	18	12	58
2	Gardner, Taylor	9	10	20		18	57
3	Frizzell, McKenzie	7	9	10	20		46
4	Sims, Jayla	10		18		14	42